
SpinMaster by Chef at Cedar Glen on Sun Nov 11, 2018

Juice by McGoop at Stonebridge on Tue Oct 23, 2018

Steel Crazy by Stymie at Manderley on Sat Oct 6, 2018

Luvlife by SunShine at Mountain Creek on Sat Sep 22, 2018

Cobra146 by chill at Gatineau on Wed Sep 5, 2018

ZenGirl by chill at eQuinelle on Sun Sep 2, 2018

Mulder by BearCat at Eagle Creek on Sat Sep 1, 2018

Katniss by NoCents at Mountain Creek on Sat Jun 30, 2018

The Enigma by Small Pak at Gatineau on Mon May 14, 2018

Krusty Badger by Gidget at Conklin on Sat Apr 14, 2018

Ali G by SunShine at Varadero on Tue Jan 23, 2018

slammertour.com   Some of these guys and gals are good!
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